

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Iron Mountain transforms the information experience with newDigital Experience Platform

August 5, 2024

- <u>Iron Mountain InSight</u> <u>Digital Experience Platform (DXP)</u> helps customers automate workflows, make data more quickly accessible, enable audit-ready compliance, and get their data AI-ready.
- Intelligent document processing makes it possible for anyone to extract intelligence from content, no matter where it is stored.
- Customers and system integrators can use templated solution design tools to build custom content management and workflow automation solutions.

PORTSMOUTH, N.H.-- Global information management leader Iron Mountain (NYSE: IRM) today announced the availability of Iron Mountain InSight® Digital Experience Platform (DXP), a secure software-as-a-service (SaaS) platform.

Customers can use the platform to access, manage, govern, and monetize physical and digital information. Al-powered self-service tools automate workflows, enable audit-ready compliance, and make data accessible and useful. Through InSight DXP's unique intelligent document processing that extracts, classifies, and enriches information with speed and accuracy, customers can quickly turn physical and digital unstructured information into structured, actionable data they can use in their integrated business applications and as the basis for their Al initiatives.

Research conducted across six countries with 700 IT and data decision-makers, indicates that most (93%) of the respondents' organizations already use generative AI in some way. An overwhelming majority of those surveyed (96%) agree that a unified asset strategy for managing both digital and physical assets is critical to the success of generative AI initiatives.

The modular InSight DXP platform includes secure generative AI-powered chat, enabling fast access to data trapped within documents. It can be used to quickly query data and documents in a secure isolated environment separate from publicly available generative AI applications. Its low-code solution designer allows anyone to use its intuitive drag-and-drop features to intelligently process and unlock intelligence from content.



Nathan Booth, Product Manager, Amazon MGM Studios, said: "Iron Mountain InSight DXP's generative AI integration with content management has the potential to provide us with enhanced visibility into our assets, allowing us to make quicker and easier business decisions."

InSight DXP is focused on improving the business to employee (B2E) experience which can greatly enhance how Iron Mountain customers create meaningful experiences for their employees while increasing productivity.

IDC's Amy Machado, Senior Research Manager, Enterprise Content and Knowledge Management Strategies, said: "Iron Mountain's ability to help its customers build models and secure data within Large Language Models (LLMs) with low-code tools can change the way organizations access and monetize documents, both digital and physical."

Narasimha Goli, Senior Vice President, Chief Technology and Product Officer, Iron Mountain Digital Solutions, said: "We are thrilled to introduce InSight DXP, our next-generation SaaS platform, which is the foundation for Al-readiness. InSight DXP transforms your information—whether physical or digital, structured or unstructured—from unrealized potential to actionable power. This innovative platform empowers businesses to harness the full capabilities of their data, driving intelligent decisions and unlocking new growth opportunities."

Mithu Bhargava, Executive Vice President and General Manager, Iron Mountain Digital Solutions, said: "We see InSight DXP as a critical platform to help our customers get their information ready for use in generative AI and other AI-powered applications that drive operational efficiency and enhance customer experience. With unified asset management, information governance, workflow automation, and intelligent document processing tools, our customers can efficiently manage information across physical and digital assets."

InSight DXP is a flexible platform designed to quickly design, build, and publish solutions ranging from industry-specific, such as banking solutions like Digital Auto Lending, and healthcare solutions like Health Information Exchange, to cross-industry solutions, such as Digital Human Resources and Invoice Processing. These pre-built, customizable solutions are intended to help customers and system integrators get a head start on their unique configuration needs through pre-built connectors, workflows, document types, metadata, retention rules, and Al prompts. Further announcements with more details will be forthcoming.



Additional resources

- InSight DXP web page
- Total Economic Impact of Iron Mountain InSight
- Iron Mountain InSight DXP is available on the AWS Marketplace and Google Cloud Marketplace

About Iron Mountain

Iron Mountain Incorporated (NYSE: IRM) is a global leader in information management services. Founded in 1951 and trusted by more than 240,000 customers worldwide, Iron Mountain serves to protect and elevate the power of our customers' work. Through a range of services including digital transformation, data centers, secure records storage, information management, asset lifecycle management, secure destruction, and art storage and logistics, Iron Mountain helps businesses bring light to their dark data, enabling customers to unlock value and intelligence from their stored digital and physical assets at speed and with security, while helping them meet their environmental goals.

To learn more about Iron Mountain, please visit: www.IronMountain.com and follow @IronMountain on X (formerly Twitter) and LinkedIn.

Investor Relations Contacts:

Gillian Tiltman SVP, Head of Investor Relations Gillian.Tiltman@ironmountain.com (617) 286-4881

Erika Crabtree
Manager, Investor Relations
<u>Erika.Crabtree@ironmountain.com</u>
(617) 535-2845

Press Enquiries: media@ironmountain.com

© 2024 Iron Mountain, Incorporated and/or its affiliates ("Iron Mountain"). All rights reserved. Information herein is proprietary to Iron Mountain and/or its licensors and may not be used for competitive analysis or building a competitive product or otherwise reproduced without Iron Mountain's written permission. Iron Mountain does not provide a commitment to regional or future availability of related products or services, does not represent an affiliation with or endorsement by any other party. "Iron Mountain", the Iron Mountain logo, and combinations thereof, and other marks marked by ® or TM are trademarks of Iron Mountain Incorporated. All other trademarks may be trademarks of their respective owners.